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1115 1115 1115 1600
1130 1130 1130 1615
1150 1150 1150 1635
1230 1230 1230 1710
1240 1240 1240 1715

1720
1310 1310 1310 1745
1430 1430

1515R1515R1515R1945
1615 1615 1615   ....

  ....
1735 1750 1805   ....
1740 1755 1810   ....
(45)R (45)R (45)R   ....
1815 1835 1850   ....
1950 2015 2030   ....
2030 2055 2110   ....
2050 2115 2130   ....
2055 2120 2135   ....
2100 2125 2140   ....
2105 2130 2145   ....
2115 2140 2155   ....

0700 0700 0710   ....
0708 0708 0718   ....
0712 0712 0722   ....
0715 0715 0725   ....
0720 0720 0730   ....
0745 0745 0755   ....
0835 0835 0845   ....
0935 0935 0935   ....
1015R1015R1015R   ....
1050 1050 1050   ....

  ....
1205R1205R1205R   ....
1300 1300 1300 2045

1340 1340 1340
1500 1505 1500 2235

2255
1535 1545 1535 2300
1545 1555 1545 2305
1615 1625 1615 2330
1635 1645 1635 2345
1700 1715 1700 0005

 

Service Number 322 322 322 322

Bank Holiday arrangements 1 3 2 4

Days of operation SSu M-Th F Su 

Swansea, Bus Stn, Stand B..................................................
Port Talbot, Bus Stn................................................................
Bridgend-Sarn, Odeon (for McArthurGlen) .............................
 Cardiff, Sophia Gardens ................................................arr.
Cardiff, Sophia Gardens ................................................ dep.
▲ Cardiff University, Park Place, opp Cathays Rail Stn.........
Newport, Kingsway, Lay-by nr The Riverfront J...............
Worcester-Warndon, Sixways Park & Ride, M5 junct 6 ..........
  via M5.............................................................................
Birmingham, Coach Stn, Digbeth ...................................arr.
Birmingham, Coach Stn, Digbeth ................................. dep.
  via M42/M1.....................................................................
Nottingham, Broad Marsh Bus Stn.................................arr.
Nottingham, Broad Marsh Bus Stn............................... dep.
  Woodall Services, M1.....................................................
Mansfield, Bus Stn, Quaker Way ............................................
Doncaster, Frenchgate Interchange, Trafford Way, Stand C7
Scunthorpe, Bus Stn ...............................................................
n Humber Bridge (South Side), Ferriby Rd............................
Humber Bridge (North Side), Bus Stop, Northbound ..............
Hessle, Darleys Roundabout, Boothferry Rd, nr Petrol Stn ....
Hull (Fiveways), Boothferry Rd, opp The Fiveways P.H. ........
Hull, Paragon Interchange (Ferensway)..............................

Service Number 322 322 322 322

Bank Holiday arrangements 3 2 1 4

Days of operation M-Th F SSu Su 

Hull, Paragon Interchange (Ferensway) .............................
Hull (Fiveways), Boothferry Rd l...........................................
Hessle, Darleys Roundabout, Boothferry Rd, opp Darleys PH
Humber Bridge (North Side), Bus Stop, Southbound .............
n Humber Bridge (South Side), Ferriby Rd............................
Scunthorpe, Bus Stn ...............................................................
Doncaster, Frenchgate Interchange, Trafford Way, Stand C7
Mansfield, Bus Stn, Quaker Way ............................................
Nottingham, Broad Marsh Bus Stn ................................ arr.
Nottingham, Broad Marsh Bus Stn .............................. dep.
  via M1/M42.....................................................................
Birmingham, Coach Stn, Digbeth ................................... arr.
Birmingham, Coach Stn, Digbeth ................................. dep.
  via M5.............................................................................
Worcester-Warndon, Sixways Park & Ride, M5 junct 6..........
Newport, Kingsway, Lay-by nr The Riverfront J...............
▼ Cardiff University, Park Place, o/s Cathays Rail Stn..........
Cardiff, Sophia Gardens .................................................. arr.
 Cardiff, Sophia Gardens .............................................. dep.
Bridgend-Sarn, Odeon (for McArthurGlen) .............................
Port Talbot, Bus Stn................................................................
Swansea, Bus Stn, Stand B .................................................
 

Codes: for general notes see inside front cover

n Lay-by west of A15 for Barton-upon-Humber.
l Stop is; opp Anlaby Park & Costello View.
J Stop is; opp Bus Stn
s/t Calls to pick-up/set-down only.

Bank Holiday Arrangements

25 & 26 December & 1 January - No service.
Code 1 Operates additionally 29 August & 27-30 December, 2 January, 14 & 17 April & 1 May 2017.
 2 Does not operate 30 December, but operates additionally 13 April 2017.

3 Does not operate 29 August & 26-29 December, 2 January, 13 & 17 April & 1 May 2017.
 4 Does not operate 28 August, 16 & 30 April 2017,

but operates additionally 29 August & 17 April & 1 May 2017.
Normal service will operate on all other occasions. 
 
For explanation of standard codes see introduction.
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